Time
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Weigh In
8:40am

9:00am
9:20am
9:40am
10:00am

Allen County Youth Football

5th-6th Grade League

Jamboree Schedule

Room A

Fort Scott North

lola Gold
Lacygne
Mound City

Osawatomie

September 9, 2017

Room B
Uniontown
Fort Scott South
lola Blue
Garnett
Central Heights

Ft. Scott North

Lacygne

Osawatomie

lola Gold

Osawatomie

lola Gold

Osawatomie

Ft. Scott North

North End

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

Uniontown

lola Blue

Ft. Scott South

Mound City

Uniontown

Garnett

lola Blue

Garnett

South End

lola Gold Vs Ft. Scott South
Ft. Scott North S Mound City
Central Heights S Garnett

Lacygne S Ft. Scott South
Central Heights S lola Blue

Lacygne S Mound City
Central Heights S Uniontown







