Allen County Youth Football 5th-6th Grade League

Jamboree Schedule September 9, 2017

Weigh In	Room A	Room B
8:40am	Fort Scott North	Uniontown
9:00am	Iola Gold	Fort Scott South
9:20am	Lacygne	Iola Blue
9:40am	Mound City	Garnett
10:00am	Osawatomie	Central Heights

<u>Time</u>		North End	
10:00 AM	Ft. Scott North	VS	Uniontown
10:30 AM	Lacygne	VS	Iola Blue
11:00 AM	Osawatomie	vs	Ft. Scott South
11:30 AM	Iola Gold	vs	Mound City
12:00 PM	Osawatomie	VS	Uniontown
12:30 PM	Iola Gold	vs	Garnett
1:00 PM	Osawatomie	vs	Iola Blue
1:30 PM	Ft. Scott North	vs	Garnett

	South End			
Iola Gold	vs	Ft. Scott South		
Ft. Scott North	VS	Mound City		
Central Heights	VS	Garnett		
Lacygne	VS	Ft. Scott South		
Central Heights	VS	Iola Blue		
Lacygne	VS	Mound City		
Central Heights	VS	Uniontown		